
Conference Attendees

Dina Hairston

Michelle Rogers

Teresa McKelvey

Alison Cooke

Renée Sattiewhite

Ruthann Paulin Glyman

Slaven Bilac

Eric Kugle

Tina Mayne

Becky Reed

Jesse Busby

Kirk Wormington

Ron Schinder

Jimmy Webster

Trey Ragland

Shane St. John

Joseph Polaski

Joseph Lao

CEO

PMO Consultant

Accounting Specialist

CFO

President/CEO

EVP Head of Partnerships and Strategic Alliances

CEO

Senior Director of Strategic Partnerships

VP IT Projects and Integrations

President

President/CEO

President & CEO

Senior Sales Executive & Contact Center Consultant

Senior VP

Product Development Director

Vice President Information Technology

Partner Relationship Manager

VP, Sales and Market Development

1st Choice Credit Union

1st Choice Credit Union

1st Choice Credit Union

ACIPCO FCU

African American Credit Union Coalition

Agent IQ

Agent IQ

Alacriti

Aventa Credit Union

BlockAdvocates

Calcasieu Teachers & Employees Credit Union

CenturionCARES, Inc.

CenturionCARES, Inc.

Common Good Credit Union

Corporate America Credit Union

Corporate America Credit Union

eDOC Innovations

eDOC Innovations

dhairston@1stchoicecu.org

mrogers@1stchoicecu.org

tmckelvey@1stChoiceCU.org

acooke@acipcofcu.com

office_of_the_CEO@aacuc.org

ruthann@agentiq.com

slaven@agentiq.com

erick@alacriti.com

cmayne@aventa.com

becky@braasconsulting.com 

jesse@calteacherscu.com

kwormington@centurioncares.com

rschinder@centurioncares.com

doctorweb1@aol.com

tragland@corpam.org

sstjohn@corpam.org

jpolaski@edoclogic.com

jlao@edoclogic.com

Name Title Company Email



Name Title Company Email
Crystal Conway

Holly Guillory 

Scott Koepka

Beth Bilotta

Cindy Dickey

Manuel Godoy

Manuel Zariquiey

Cathy Maestas Graham

Andrew Ritta

Gautam Ajjarapu

Antoinette Ross

Corey Tresidder

Pablo DeFilippi

Walter Salyers

Charity Figuerres

Glenn Bryan

Paula Miller

Linda Carter

David Sanders

Brian Lauer

Community Development Officer

Chief Operating Officer  

Director of Sales

EVP, Operations

CEO

CEO 

Head of Growth

President/CEO

VP of Business Development

CEO

VP of Branch Operations

VP of IT & Facilities

Executive Vice President 

President/CEO

CEO

CEO

Senior VP & CFO

President

VP of Operations

VisiFI Board Member

Engage Federal Credit Union

Engage Federal Credit Union

EverView

Fairmont Federal Credit Union

Fairmont Federal Credit Union

Félix

Félix

First Lincoln Federal Credit Union

First Lincoln Federal Credit Union

Glide

Guadalupe Credit Union

Guadalupe Credit Union

Inclusiv

Kingsport Press Credit Union

Lanai Federal Credit Union 

Legacy Community Federal Credit Union

Legacy Community Federal Credit Union 

MembersOwn Credit Union

MembersOwn Credit Union

Messick, Lauer, & Smith PC

cconway@engagefcu.org

hguillory@engagefcu.org

scott.koepka@everview.io

bbilotta@fairmontfcu.com

cdickey@fairmontfcu.com

manuel@felixpago.com

manolo@felixpago.com

cathy@firstlincoln.org

andrew@firstlincoln.org

gautam@withglide.com

aross@guadalupecu.org

corey@guadalupecu.org

Pablo@inclusiv.org

wsalyers@kpcu.org

manager@lanaifcu.com

gbryan@legacycreditunion.com

pmiller@legacycreditunion.com

lcarter@membersowncu.org

dsanders@membersowncu.org

blauer@cusolaw.com



Name Title Company Email
Piper Graham

Tim Carter

Samantha Pritchett

Lacey Isringhausen

Rafael Monge-Portaro

Nazarett Perez

Melissa Seiber

Michaelina Busco

Julie Nelson

Starla Shelton

Kerri Donald

Laura Ryll

Marshall Boutwell

Brian Green

Vickie Basri

David Basri

Rocky Stewart

Melissa Espinoza

Patty Depa

Dean Trudeau

President/CEO

Chief Operations Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Director of Projects and Development

President

Marketing Communications

VP of Accounting

EFT Manager

President/CEO

VP of Operations 

Executive Director of Risk Management

Chief Operating Officer/Project Management

President/CEO

President/CEO

Founding Co-Owner & Treasurer

President

President

CFO

Core System Product Developer

CEO

Metro Employees Credit Union

Midwest Members Credit Union

Midwest Members Credit Union

Midwest Members Credit Union

Neighborhood Trust Federal Credit Union

Neighborhood Trust Federal Credit Union

North Alabama Educators Credit Union

OAS Federal Credit Union

OPPD Employees FCU

Palmetto First Federal Credit Union

Peach State Federal Credit Union

Peach State Federal Credit Union

Peach State Federal Credit Union

Pine Belt Federal Credit Union

Point Enterprises, Inc. 

Point Enterprises, Inc. 

Print Resources, Inc.

Public Service Credit Union

Public Service Credit Union

Public Service Credit Union

pgraham@metroemployeescu.org

tim.carter@midmembers.org

sam.pritchett@midmembers.org

lacey.isringhausen@midmembers.org

rmonge@neighborhoodtrustfcu.org

nperez@neighborhoodtrustfcu.org

mseiber@naecu.org

mbusco@oasfcu.org

jnelson@oppd-efcu.org

sshelton@palmettofirst.com

kdonald@peachstatefcu.org

lryll@peachstatefcu.org

mboutwell@peachstatefcu.org

briangreenpbfcu@gmail.com

vbasri@pointent.com

dbasri@pointent.com

rocky@printresourcesinc.com

mespinoza@pscunow.com

pdepa@pscunow.com

dtrudeau@pscunow.com



Name Title Company Email
Angelo Fanaras

Nadine Hohnke

Kacie Mach

Myles Hamblin

Kelli Amick

Travis Hall

Blanche Jackson

Michaleen Kimsey

Jessica John

Jay Neathery

Andrew Peach

Stacie Tindle

Cliff Hagan

CIO

Digital Member Experience Manager

Business Development

Business Development Specialist

VP, Operations

CEO

CEO

CEO

COO

President

Chief Business Development Officer

Vice President of Sales

VP Sales

Public Service Credit Union

Public Service Credit Union

SavvyMoney

SavvyMoney

South Carolina National Guard Federal Credit Union

South Carolina National Guard Federal Credit Union

Stepping Stones Community Federal Credit Union

The Municipal Federal Credit Union

The Municipal Federal Credit Union

United Consumers Credit Union

Vertifi Software

Wordcom, Inc. 

Wycom Systems, Inc.

afanaras@pscunow.com

nhohnke@pscunow.com

kacie.mach@savvymoney.com

myles.hamblin@savvymoney.com

kellia@scngfcu.org

travish@scngfcu.org

bjackson@steppingstonescfcu.org

mkimsey@municipalcu.com

jjohn@municipalcu.com

jayn@uccumo.com

apeach@vertifi.com

stacie@wordcom-inc.com

chagan@wycomsystems.com



VisiFI Employee Attendees

Name Title Company Email
Ashlyn Fogg

Brian Stauss

Chelsea Caudle 

Cheri Duryea

Hanna Lazure

Jeff Wheeler

Jennifer Hosmer

Katie Brackett

Marcello De Angelis

Mario Ignazzito

Michael Tomasello

Myles Jones

Robin Kolvek

Sarah Jess

Shari Sandoz

Stefano Moretti

Suzanne Pharr

Troy Hemmingsen

Dan Urscheler

Jami Jennings

Roberto Endrizzi

Roger Willey

Product Strategy Coordinator

Senior Installations Specialist

Account Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Coordinator 

Senior Account Manager

VP of Client Experience

VP of Account Management

President/CEO

Chief Product Officer

Product Specialist II

Account Manager

CEO

Director, Business Development

Account Manager

Director, Accounting & Back Office and Data Management

VP Product Evolution and Fulfillment Strategy

Senior Account Manager

VP Product Business Strategy

VP Product Marketing Strategy

Chief Technology Officer

Chief Growth Officer

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

Duryea Strategic Marketing 

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

Dedagroup North America

Dedagroup

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

Dedagroup

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

VisiFI

Dedagroup

Dedagroup/VisiFI

ashlyn.fogg@visifi.com

brian.stauss@visifi.com

chelsea.caudle@visifi.com

cheri@duryeastrategicmarketing.com

hanna.lazure@visifi.com

jeff.wheeler@visifi.com

jennifer.hosmer@visifi.com

katie.brackett@visifi.com

marcello.deangelis@dedagroup.it

mario.ignazzito@dedagroup.it

mike.tomasello@visifi.com

myles.jones@visifi.com

robin.kolvek@visifi.com

sarah.jess@visifi.com

shari.sandoz@visifi.com

stefano.moretti@dedagroup.it

suzanne.pharr@visifi.com

troy.hemmingsen@visifi.com

dan.urscheler@visifi.com

jami.jennings@visifi.com

roberto.endrizzi@dedagroup.it

roger.willey@dedagroup.it


